10

11

12

13

14

15

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24020652

24092948

24053452

24071274

24015195

24030552

24138378

24099416

24078485

24026312

24102758

24077849

24074339

24046627

24039207

Kasish

Neha

SAPNA

Nishi

Priyanshi
Astha

Jigyasa

RIYA SHARMA
SABEELA
KHATOON
KIRTI

NANCY
SAVITA
CHETNA YADAV

JYOTI KUMARI

DEEPIKA
DHARIWAL

Father Name

Ishwar singh

Sedu ram

NET RAM SONWAL

Gajender

Ranbeer

Ravendra Pal Singh
Rohtash
ASHUTOSH

SHARMA
MD NAYEEM

ANSARI

KISHOR KUMAR
VARUN JHA
BADSHAH
PARDEEP

JAGLAL SAH

PARVEEN KUMAR

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General
Scheduled
Caste

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
Backward Class

General

EWS

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
AIOC 90.4000
AIOC 85.0000
AIOC 89.8000
AIOC 88.8000
AIOC 88.6000
AlOC 83.2000
AIOC 87.6000
AIOC 87.4000
AIOC 82.2000
AIOC 87.0000
AlIOC 86.2000
AIOC 86.0000
AIOC 86.0000
AlIOC 85.8000
AIOC 80.6000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 90.4000
5 90.0000
0 89.8000
0 88.8000
0 88.6000
5 88.2000
0 87.6000
0 87.4000
5 87.2000
0 87.0000
0 86.2000
0 86.0000
0 86.0000
0 85.8000
5 85.6000



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Psychology,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Psychology,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24074815

24044354

24038688

24098793

24036766

24063974

24018745

24032276

24119280

24101848

24033135

24153077

24026632

24128407

24030743

24023696

24022284

24071544

BHARTI
NEHA
ANJALI
Seema
KHUSHI
Tamnna
PRIYA

Tannu Jangid
Anu

DIVYA
CHANDNI
NITIKA
Rudrakshi
SANJANA
muskan
VANDANA YADAV
MOHINI

PRIYANKA

Father Name

DHARAMBIR
RAJESH
VIJAY KUMAR
Sohanpal
PINTU

Himmat Singh

MR. SATISH KUMAR

Pramod

Satish pandey
JAI DEV
DHARMENDER
SUKHBIR
Naveen Kumar
BHAGAT SINGH
bhoop singh

VEERBHAN

MR. SATISH KUMAR

RANJEET SINGH

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
Backward Class
General

General

General
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
General
Scheduled
Caste

General
Scheduled
Caste

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

General

EWS

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category

AIOC 85.0000
AIOC 84.4000
AlOC 84.2000
AIOC 84.0000
AlOC 84.0000
AlOC 78.8000
AIOC 83.4000
AIOC 82.2000
AIOC 82.2000
AIOC 77.2000
AlOC 82.0000
AIOC 81.6000
AIOC 81.6000
AlOC 76.0000
AIOC 80.8000
AlOC 75.8000
AlOC 80.6000
AIOC 75.4000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 85.0000
0 84.4000
0 84.2000
0 84.0000
0 84.0000
5 83.8000
0 83.4000
0 82.2000
0 82.2000
5 82.2000
0 82.0000
0 81.6000
0 81.6000
5 81.0000
0 80.8000
5 80.8000
0 80.6000
5 80.4000



Course Name Father Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks
Category

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(English,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

24046452

24050942

24045671

24036522

24084804

24069733

24107469

24046681

24082349

24039594

24017125

24031279

24028368

24074117

24030205

24070374

24130765

KHUSBU KUMARI
Aanya Raghav
SAKSHI
KHUSHBU
KHUSHBOO
SHIVANI
PRIYANKA
HEMLATA
CHANCHAL
MUSKAN SHUKLA
DEEPIKA
SHRIYANSHI
MAURYA

JYOTI

SAHIBA

SUMAN KUMARI

Neha Sah

KAJAL

NATHUNI PASWAN
Parmod Singh
AJIT SINGH

BABLI RAM
JAGDISH
DHARAMBIR
HUKAM CHAND
SUNDERLAL
MANISH KUMAR
RAMESH SHUKLA
SUNIL

SATIRAM MAURYA
MUNNA

MIHIRA

RANJEET SHARMA
Ajay Sah

PREM SINGH

General

General
Scheduled
Caste
Backward Class
Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

80.2000

80.0000

74.8000

79.8000

74.6000

79.4000

74.4000

74.0000

79.0000

79.0000

78.8000

78.6000

78.2000

78.0000

77.8000

77.2000

76.8000

0 80.2000
0 80.0000
5 79.8000
0 79.8000
5 79.6000
0 79.4000
5 79.4000
5 79.0000
0 79.0000
0 79.0000
0 78.8000
0 78.6000
0 78.2000
0 78.0000
0 77.8000
0 77.2000
0 76.8000



Course Name Father Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Category

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Music (Instrumental),Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Psychology,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Music (Instrumental),Music (Vocal))

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Home Science,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,Hindi,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts

24094207

24113727

24017035

24016817

24041160

24038926

24024362

24102085

24035093

24043684

24034066

24030764

24015504

24055395

24023430

24018035

24018765

24155204

Mahi

AARTI

EKTA SHAKYA
KHUSHI
Jhanvi Gupta
BHAWANA
ATHWAL
vishakha
ANJALI
SANIYA
SIMRAN CHAWDI
KOMAL
KOMAL

Anjali

ISHA KUMARI
Ritika

SONIYA

Karishma Kumari

Khushi

Jitender Kumar
KRISHAN KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
TARIF

Mr. Ajay kumar
Gupta

NARENDRA KUMAR
ravinder

TARA CHAND
HASAM
NARENDER KUMAR
CHAWDI

DURGA PRASAD
INDERJEET

Ravi

DINESH MANDAL
Akshay Kumar

mishra

MOHAMMAD
SHAMIM

Late Videshi sah

Ranbeer Singh

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks
Category

HOGC 71.8000 5 76.8000
HOGC 76.4000 O 76.4000
HOGC 76.4000 O 76.4000
HOGC 71.4000 5 76.4000
HOGC 75.8000 O 75.8000
HOGC 75.8000 O 75.8000
HOGC 75.4000 O 75.4000
HOGC 70.4000 5 75.4000
HOGC 75.4000 O 75.4000
HOGC 75.2000 O 75.2000
HOGC 75.2000 O 75.2000
HOGC 75.0000 O 75.0000
HOGC 74.8000 O 74.8000
HOGC 74.8000 O 74.8000
HOGC 74.8000 O 74.8000
HOGC 74.6000 O 74.6000
HOGC 74.6000 O 74.6000
HOGC 74.4000 O 74.4000

General



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category Allocation Marks
Category

(Economics,English,Geography)

69 Bachelor of Arts 24073711 BHAWANA BABU LAL General HOGC 74.2000 0 74.2000
(English,Geography,Public Administration) CHAUHAN

70 Bachelor of Arts 24018792 ANJALI SHIV JANKI SINGH  General HOGC 74.2000 O 74.2000
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

71 Bachelor of Arts 24044917 SHIWANI SURENDER Scheduled HOGC 74.2000 0 74.2000
(Economics,Hindi,Political Science) Caste

72 Bachelor of Arts 24084204 Pooja Kumari Satish Kumar General HOGC 69.2000 5 74.2000
(English,Music (Instrumental),Music (Vocal))

73 Bachelor of Arts 24022838 Pooja shrivas Shyam sundar General HOGC 74.0000 0 74.0000
(Hindi,History,Public Administration)

74 Bachelor of Arts 24157234 Ritu Mr. Sunny kumar General HOGC 74.0000 0 74.0000
(Economics,Geography,Hindi)

75 Bachelor of Arts 24101442 VARSHA BALJEET General HOGC 74.0000 0 74.0000
(English,History,Music (Instrumental))

76 Bachelor of Arts 24015516 Madhu Ravi General HOGC 73.6000 0 73.6000
(English,Political Science,Psychology)

77 Bachelor of Arts 24038490 Nishita Pardeep Kumar General HOGC 73.6000 0 73.6000
(English,Psychology,Public Administration)

78 Bachelor of Arts 24021857 BHUMIKA KULDEEP SINGH General HOGC 73.2000 0 73.2000
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

79 Bachelor of Arts 24134850 ISHU RAJENDER SINGH  General HOGC 73.0000 O 73.0000
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

80 Bachelor of Arts 24033999 ANJALI SAROJ BABU LAL General HOGC 73.0000 O 73.0000
(Hindi,Psychology,Sociology)

81 Bachelor of Arts 24033713 barkha devi Late fool singh General HOGC 72.4000 0O 72.4000
(Hindi,Music (Instrumental),Music (Vocal))

82 Bachelor of Arts 24013693 SONIYA JAI NARAYAN General HOGC 72.2000 O 72.2000
(Hindi,Home Science,Sociology)

83 Bachelor of Arts 24031762 MUSKAN KUMARI  ANIL KUMAR SINGH General HOGC 72.2000 O 72.2000
(English,Psychology,Public Administration)

84 Bachelor of Arts 24145929 KHUSHBOO RAVINDER SHARMA General HOGC 72.0000 0 72.0000
(Hindi,Home Science,Political Science)

85 Bachelor of Arts 24014692 NIRUPAMA DAS SWAPAN KUMAR General HOGC 71.8000 O 71.8000

(Hindi,History,Public Administration) DAS



Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category Allocation Marks
Category

86 Bachelor of Arts 24100798 POOJA NARENDER SINGH  General HOGC 71.8000 0 71.8000
(Hindi,Psychology,Public Administration)

87 Bachelor of Arts 24091023 SHALU KUMARI RAM PRAKASH RAY General HOGC 71.8000 0O 71.8000
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

88 Bachelor of Arts 24156971 NASREEN VAKIL KHA General HOGC 71.4000 O 71.4000
(English,History,Music (Instrumental))

89 Bachelor of Arts 24056676 DAMINI JADON RAKESH KUMAR EWS HOGC 66.4000 5 71.4000
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

90 Bachelor of Arts 24120576 Khushi Raj kumar Backward Class HOGC 66.4000 5 71.4000
(Economics,English,Geography)

91 Bachelor of Arts 24126337 AARTI RAMESH KUMAR Scheduled HOGC 71.2000 O 71.2000
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History) Caste

92 Bachelor of Arts 24074610 Chahat Fartyal Deevan singh General HOGC 71.0000 0O 71.0000
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

93 Bachelor of Arts 24106697 Shabnam Islam Ansari General HOGC 71.0000 0 71.0000
(English,Geography,Public Administration)

94 Bachelor of Arts 24056382 SAPNA BALRAJ Backward Class HOGC 70.8000 0O 70.8000
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

95 Bachelor of Arts 24154840 KHUSHI KISHOR DAGAR General HOGC 65.6000 5 70.6000
(English,Health and Physical education,History)

96 Bachelor of Arts 24157248 KRITANJLI ATRI ANIL ATRI General HOGC 70.6000 O 70.6000
(Economics,English,Psychology)

97 Bachelor of Arts 24045622 YOGITA DIN DAYAL General HOGC 70.6000 0 70.6000
(Hindi,Home Science,Sociology)

98 Bachelor of Arts 24086710 muskan AHMAD HUSAIN General HOGC 70.6000 O 70.6000
(English,Psychology,Public Administration)

99 Bachelor of Arts 24046592 SAVITA Shambhu General HOGC 70.2000 O 70.2000
(Economics,Hindi,Psychology)

100 Bachelor of Arts 24140383 KOMAL BHAGWAN DAS Backward Class HOGC 70.2000 O 70.2000
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

101 Bachelor of Arts 24060571 KAJAL RAM RATAN General HOGC 70.0000 O 70.0000
(Geography,Hindi,Public Administration) BAGHEL

102 Bachelor of Arts 24150270 HIMANI CHAUHAN  SUDARSHAN SINGH General HOGC 65.0000 5 70.0000

(Economics,Hindi,Political Science)
103 Bachelor of Arts 24012964 MANSI SHARMA PANDIT General HOGC 69.6000 O 69.6000



Course Name Father Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks
Category

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Health and Physical education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Psychology,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Sanskrit)

Bachelor of Arts

24023240

24150324

24110188

24016899

24091096

24078735

24046043

24061234

24110874

24034265

24037681

24077687

24027842

24021879

24081077

24148348

24085302

KHUSHBU
TANNU
RITIKA
Priya

TANU KUMARI
KASHISH
NANCY
SHAGUN
CHANDANI
NAZIYA
Himanshi
AARTI
AARTI

DEEPIKA

BHAVYA SHARMA

RUBY

MOHINI

PARSHURAM
SHARMA
KRISHAN KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SOMBIR
Nanhelal Mahto
RAM PRAKASH RAY
DHARMPAL
PAWAN KUMAR
ASHOK
BRIJMOHAN
RAJPOOT
MUNNA

Narain

YOGESH
SHAMBHU
CHAUDHARY
BIJENDER
MANOJ KUMAR
BHATT
SURENDER GIRI

SURENDER

General

Backward Class

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

Backward Class

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

General

General

General

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

69.4000

69.4000

64.4000

69.4000

69.2000

69.2000

69.2000

64.2000

69.0000

68.6000

68.6000

68.0000

68.0000

67.6000

67.6000

67.4000

67.4000

0 69.4000
0 69.4000
5 69.4000
0 69.4000
0 69.2000
0 69.2000
0 69.2000
5 69.2000
0 69.0000
0 68.6000
0 68.6000
0 68.0000
0 68.0000
0 67.6000
0 67.6000
0 67.4000
0 67.4000



121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Course Name

(Economics,English,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Home Science,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Psychology,Public Administration)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)
Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Public Administration)
Bachelor of Arts

(English,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Home Science,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Psychology,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Geography)
Bachelor of Arts

(English,Home Science,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Economics,English,Geography)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24105290

24045012

24012846

24136673

24130133

24031845

24029191

24031294

24040715

24094454

24023990

24101567

24047121

24049199

24023142

24036036

TEJASWANI
KIRAN
KARISHMA
PANDEY
NEELAM
AARTI
ANJALI
Khushboo
JYOTI
PREETI

PIYA VERMA
NEHA

Priya
MUSKAN YADAV
MANISHA

PALAK DAGAR

MUSKAN

Father Name

SHRIPAL
DHARMAVEER
RAJ KUMAR
PANDEY
RAKESH

ANIL

SUSHIL KUMAR
Arun Kumar Das
VISHAVNATH
BUDDHA SINGH
YASHPAL VERMA
MUKESH
Chavan
BIJENDER
KAMAL KUMAR
SAINI

AJAY DAGAR

VIJAY PAL

Reservation
Category

General
General
General
EWS
Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
SC

SC

SC
DSC
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB

BCB

LPAGRS

62.2000

67.0000

67.0000

50.2000

58.8000

62.6000

55.2000

51.8000

65.8000

65.0000

53.4000

67.0000

62.0000

61.8000

60.6000

59.8000

Weightage  Total
Marks

5 67.2000
0 67.0000
0 67.0000
5 55.2000
5 63.8000
0 62.6000
0 55.2000
0 51.8000
0 65.8000
0 65.0000
0 53.4000
0 67.0000
0 62.0000
0 61.8000
0 60.6000
0 59.8000



